
# First Name Last Name Email

1 Enrique Acevedo eacevedo@emailatg.com

2 Nathan Aubert nathan.aubert@austintexas,gov

3 Sean Barry sean.barry@hdrinc.com

4 Sharon Barta

5 Ronnie Bell ronnie.bell@austintexas.gov

6 Matthew Best matthew.best@hdrinc.com

7 Martin Boakes

8 David Carey

9 Brian Craig brian.craig@austintexas.gov

10 Christine Cheng christine.cheng@hdrinc.com

11 Rachel Cook rachel.cook@hdrinc.com

12 Sudheer Dhulipala sdhulipala@emailatg.com

13 Joshua Diaz joshua.diaz@mbakerinl.com

14 Thomas Duncan tduncan@emailatg.com

15 Brian Duffey bduffey@bgeinc.com

16 Virginia Essary virginia.essary@pels.texas.gov

17 Guadalupe Estrada guadalupe@bo-engineering.com

18 Lee Freiberg lee.freiberg@hdrinc.com

19 Tom Gerrity tom.gerrity@austintexas.gov

20 Gregory Go ggo@emailatg.com

21 Brian Goldberg brian.goldberg@austintexas.gov

22 Tim Grimes tim.grimes@hdrinc.com

23 Jake Gutekunst jgutekunst@thegoodmancorp.com

24 Stephen Hanuscin stephen.hanuscin@cedarparktexas.gov

25 Saba Hatami saba@bo-engineering.com

26 Jay Jain jjain@walterpmoore.com

27 Jackline W. Gatotho j.gatotho@wsp.com

28 Clint Jumper clint.jumper@aecom.com

29 Robert Koening robert.koening@tylin.com

30 Anna Martin anna.martin@austintexas.gov

31 Claire McKinney cemckinney@garverusa.com

CASITE January Meeting

January 26, 2024 12PM-1PM

TBPELS Professional Engineering and Surveying Practice

Virginia Essary, Investigator IV, Texas Board of Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors

If you have any questions or concerns on attendance/obtaining PDHs for this meeting, please contact at capitalarea@itedsc.org



# First Name Last Name Email

CASITE January Meeting

January 26, 2024 12PM-1PM

TBPELS Professional Engineering and Surveying Practice

Virginia Essary, Investigator IV, Texas Board of Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors

32 Dawniele Metsker-Galarza Dawniele.Metsker-Galarza@collierseng.com

33 Sukrit Narula sukrit.narula@wsp.com

34 Soumith Kumar Oduru soduru@consoreng.com

35 Shalini Sankaranaryanan shalini.sankaranarayanan@wsp.com

36 James Schwerdtfeger james.schwerdtfeger@tetratech.com

37 Tom Urbanik turbanik@kittelson.com

38 Amit Kumar Singh amit.singh@consoreng.com

39 Parth Soneji psoneji@emailatg.com

40 Cody Stone cody.stone@austintexas.gov

41 Matthew St Germain mstgermain@pape-dawson.com

42 Anamaria Torres anamaria.torres@stantec.com

43 Felipe Tudtud felipe.tudtud@hdrinc.com

44 John Urmin john.urmin@stantec.com

45 Chris Watts cwatts@emailatg.com

46 Brian Van De Walle brian.vandewalle@austintexas.gov

47 Chad Wood cwood@emailatg.com

If you have any questions or concerns on attendance/obtaining PDHs for this meeting, please contact at capitalarea@itedsc.org


